
Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Buyer (Importer)

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Weight Country of Origin

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Modesto Chamber of Commerce 
("MCC") is accurate, true and complete.
-The Applicant undertakes to advise MCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
-In consideration for the MCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless MCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
MCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against MCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

ORIGINAL

MO-COO-67552-6977ea762767c
January 26, 2026

Hasti Classic Trading LLC
Hafez Apartment BLDG
Al Ras, Deira
Dubai
United Arab Emirates

CALIFORNIA NUT COMPANY
5166 South Sperry Road
 Denair
 CA
 USA

Hasti Classic Trading LLC
Hafez Apartment BLDG
Al Ras, Deira
Dubai
United Arab Emirates

Vessel Oakland, California

United Arab Emirates Jebel Ali

************** EVERGREEN

************** **************

*************** **************

Vessel - EVER MACRO/1425-005W
Container #EMCU8816560
Seal #008713

Almonds Kernel

H.S.Code: 08 02 12 00   Marks: CNC52276

20829 kgs

Net: 19958.4 kgs

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Product All values listed are in USD

Description Price Weight (Lbs) Total Amount
Shelled Almonds Independence, US Extra No. 1,  20/22 AOL, Unpasteurized, 880 x 50 lb Carton's - 
Calnut

$3.150 44,000 (19,958 
KG)

$138,600.00

Product Totals: 44,000 $138,600.00

COMMERCIAL INVOICE
Sold To Ship To

HASTI CLASSIC TRADING LLC
HAFEZ HOTEL APARTMENTS BLDG
ALRAS DEIRA / DUBAI, United Arab Emirates 

Hasti Classic Trading LLC
Hafez Apartment Bldg
Al Ras, Deira, Dubai
United Arab Emirates

Invoice # Invoice Date Payment Terms

I25-001892 11/13/2025 10% Prepayment and balance CAD to buyer's Bank

Customer PO#: CNC52276/CNC52276

Crop Year: 2025

Destination: Jebel Ali, United Arab Emirates

Vessel/Voyage: EVER MACRO 1425-005W

Container #: EMCU881656-0

Seal #: 008713

Booking #: 541181061

Shipping Line: EVERGREEN

Carrier: Golden Valley Trucking

Freight Terms: CIF Jebel Ali

Note:: Broker - FIDO TRADING LLC – DUBAI – UAE

5166 SOUTH SPERRY ROAD

DENAIR CA 95316

Tel: (209) 632-7511

Fax: (209) 632-7056

ANY CLAIM AGAINST THIS INVOICE MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS OF RECEIPT OF MERCHANDISE.

11/18/25 07:03 AM
Almond Logic Reporting - CONFIDENTIAL

All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable and is submitted subject to errors, omissions, and changes Page 1 of 1 M
O
-
C
O
O
-
6
7
5
5
2
-
6
9
7
7
e
a
7
6
2
7
6
7
c
/
J
a
n
u
a
r
y
 
2
6
,
 
2
0
2
6


		2026-01-26T22:28:08+0000
	Modesto, CA, USA
	MO-COO-67552-6977ea762767c




